
Coaches:

Jaedon Henderson, Coach
Jeff Long, Volunteer

 Ithaca
(B) JV Lacrosse

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 24, 2026 Tue Regular
Season

Elmira (Elmira
Express) 5:30 PM 7:00

PM IHS Sweet Field L

Mar 27, 2026 Fri Regular
Season @ Horseheads 5:30 PM 7:00

PM
HHS HS Stadium
Field 1 L

Apr 2, 2026 Thu Regular
Season Vestal 5:30 PM 7:00

PM IHS Sweet Field L

Apr 14, 2026 Tue Regular
Season

Corning-Painted
Post 5:30 PM 7:00

PM IHS Sweet Field L

Apr 16, 2026 Thu Regular
Season @ Union-Endicott 5:30 PM 7:30

PM
UEHS Ty Cobb
Stadium L

Apr 21, 2026 Tue Regular
Season Maine-Endwell 5:00 PM 7:00

PM IHS Sweet Field NL

Apr 24, 2026 Fri Regular
Season

@ Elmira (Elmira
Express) 5:30 PM EHS Stadium L

Apr 28, 2026 Tue Regular
Season Horseheads 5:30 PM 7:00

PM IHS Sweet Field L

May 1, 2026 Fri Regular
Season Binghamton 5:30 PM 7:00

PM IHS Sweet Field L

May 8, 2026 Fri Regular
Season

@ Corning-
Painted Post 5:30 PM Corning Memorial

Stadium L

May 12, 2026 Tue Regular
Season Union-Endicott 5:30 PM 7:00

PM IHS Sweet Field L
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